
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/10/24 at
2:02:03 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mitsubishi dealer for any
open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

20  Service history records

5  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Hawaii

119,140  Last reported odometer reading

2003 MITSUBISHI
ECLIPSE SPYDER GTS
VIN: 4A3AE75H03E116929
CONVERTIBLE
3.0L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
MWR Auto Skills Center at
Hickam

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/MITS/uPLMcWuqGL4AsLgKTCZuoInyqIUk8wXsvkrv92JYhWVZZ7ASZn6jwAKZ_L2bv_knZwcXFnd9mJ8K67EBoe2iXVksvEa0DJ9AmIMP_RE_9LA0gSP3ybFUX9Ccg4VEE07TKNSE_m4YmmLp9P_TaaCIQNwKFSBDaqa7o087nEAAYGKoi3DPBMF1oxBY662SYl_YXUYhXwy38OPdLZtRuS96PSUcm47Zj2Xw0ojUn3iSIueWF2Pm_sr89Gxvf_kxT46ukYnyZm87ehHlGhlbReNljvJyAN_ZUG6SrxGSQCsgjc2PIoQx9X8pewvpbreXpM5j9yb_mkRhXvmVHPlQSMjRM99Xs4xjPFyqq0jpbFetWsk3w7P-vU_VQGumclqbjqSTnAD8Yb6wyOGcLchEDmCMOsJ4.cfx


Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

No Problem No Problem No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem No Problem No Problem

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2003

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Mitsubishi Motors Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

12/13/2002 11 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

06/09/2003 15 Service Facility Vehicle serviced

10/14/2003 4,760 Service Facility Vehicle serviced

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5

Year purchased 2003 2019 2019

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 15 yrs. 6 mo. 4 months 4 yrs. 9 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details California Hawaii

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 117,292 --- 119,140

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/MITS/g-0KS1fVovHIdyDHP0m_M2_P9vhdVmbUP7C6MlmhVIlAmbheQjwVuwS0L6u2EhyVScYbPGPb795WqlOydgPkC6C-Qtt-ExrXmNalv9eAKdmaEM4p_I_QBLXt6ynne96iHqPIGDeQRwyYO0lgxxAU8kSfNZSKJRvCvHMJWnigS3mbU79DuJ9_D38sEbL1aYOkiH9ROj7EanqSIrWLZcdHIFfXoSmHHUe7LfB0E1PCz3YHEvJNwtWjARURYddOtFWTlTlCe8OkLWveV7XO3IF4Tbe70AjN1X1f_n6y9vYVp27e7aLeonVw4wKnR0MWaNTkvykX8VyOCpjW29BKqWSFR8LfdStuQ85OaA7pPm9p_VYu0x31LWv0GHB64ziSG3d5p6uRAGF_wqoaqTMIPHyRTlxX5bZCccQ.cfx


12/11/2003 Dealer Inventory Vehicle sold

12/11/2003 4,761 Service Facility Vehicle serviced

12/31/2003 5,785 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Virginia Beach, VA

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

03/10/2004 13,500 Pete Moore Chevrolet,
Inc.
Pensacola, FL
850-456-7000
petemoore.com

4.7 / 5.0
144 Verified Reviews

285 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

04/12/2004 14,183 Pete Moore Chevrolet,
Inc.
Pensacola, FL
850-456-7000
petemoore.com

4.7 / 5.0
144 Verified Reviews

285 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

10/21/2004 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Virginia Beach, VA

Title or registration issued

Owner 2
Purchased: 2005

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
7,517 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/09/2005 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

02/10/2005 15,950 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chesapeake, VA

Title or registration issued
New owner reported

07/26/2005 21,824 Little Joe's Autos
Chesapeake, VA
757-420-8214
littlejoesautos.com

3.9 / 5.0
23 Verified Reviews

111 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

-
-

-

-



01/04/2006 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chesapeake, VA

Title or registration issued

10/23/2006 31,470 Little Joe's Autos
Chesapeake, VA
757-420-8214
littlejoesautos.com

3.9 / 5.0
23 Verified Reviews

111 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
30,000 mile service performed
Transmission serviced

12/12/2006 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chesapeake, VA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

03/20/2007 Hall Mitsubishi Virginia
Beach
Virginia Beach, VA
757-631-7667
hallauto.com

Vehicle serviced
7,500 mile service performed
Safety inspection performed
Trim repaired
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

04/25/2007 Hall Mitsubishi Virginia
Beach
Virginia Beach, VA
757-631-7667
hallauto.com

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed

10/08/2007 Hall Mitsubishi Virginia
Beach
Virginia Beach, VA
757-631-7667
hallauto.com

Vehicle serviced
Fog lights installed
Oil and filter changed
Air filter replaced
Tires rotated

12/11/2007 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chesapeake, VA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

02/25/2008 Hall Mitsubishi Virginia
Beach
Virginia Beach, VA
757-631-7667
hallauto.com

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Safety inspection performed

01/27/2009 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chesapeake, VA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

03/31/2009 57,580 Mitsubishi Motors
Virginia Beach, VA
mitsubishicars.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Safety inspection performed

-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-

-
-
-



12/31/2009 63,192 Hall Mitsubishi Virginia
Beach
Virginia Beach, VA
757-631-7667
hallauto.com

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Fuel injection system flushed/serviced
Air filter replaced
Safety inspection performed
Battery serviced
Oil and filter changed
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

01/04/2010 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chesapeake, VA

Registration issued or renewed

01/04/2011 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chesapeake, VA

Registration issued or renewed

01/03/2012 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chesapeake, VA

Registration issued or renewed

01/16/2013 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chesapeake, VA

Registration issued or renewed

01/19/2013 87,333 Tire Choice Auto Service
Centers
Chesapeake, VA

4.6 / 5.0
35 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed
Fluids checked
Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Brake rotor(s) replaced
Brakes checked
Power steering fluid flushed/changed
Brake pads replaced
Brakes serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

01/19/2013 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

01/20/2014 90,000 Virginia
Inspection Station
Alexandria, VA

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

01/28/2014 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alexandria, VA

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

02/27/2015 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alexandria, VA

Registration issued or renewed

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-



03/13/2015 92,781 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

04/30/2015 92,789 Mr. Tire Auto Service
Centers
Alexandria, VA

4.6 / 5.0
44 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced

Owner 3
Purchased: 2015

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
5,814 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/04/2015 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

05/08/2015 92,808 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Springfield, VA

Title or registration issued
New owner reported

07/24/2015 Malloy Mazda Mitsubishi
Woodbridge, VA
703-550-9750
malloymazda.com

4.3 / 5.0
42 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

08/21/2015 101,097 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

08/21/2015 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Monterey, CA

Title issued or updated
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

02/14/2017 110,387 Sasaki Brothers
Automotive
Seaside, CA
831-393-9881
sasakibrothersautoorrd.c
om/about.html

4.6 / 5.0
12 Verified Reviews

29 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oxygen sensor replaced

06/13/2017 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

12/19/2017 113,763 Sasaki Brothers
Automotive

Vehicle serviced
Brake rotor(s) replaced

-

-

-

-

-



Seaside, CA
831-393-9881
sasakibrothersautoorrd.c
om/about.html

4.6 / 5.0
12 Verified Reviews

29 Customer Favorites

Intake manifold gasket(s) replaced
Spark plug(s) replaced
Valve cover gasket(s) replaced
Oxygen sensor replaced
Air filter replaced
Drive belt(s) replaced

07/23/2019 117,292 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 4
Purchased: 2019

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/29/2019 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Monterey, CA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

10/11/2019 Midas
Seaside, CA
831-899-4366
midas.com

4.4 / 5.0
99 Verified Reviews

98 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Transmission mount(s) replaced
Clutch replaced
Engine checked

Owner 5
Purchased: 2019

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/05/2019 119,140 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
JBPHH, HI
Title #TXP18219

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

01/09/2020 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
JBPHH, HI
Title #TXP18219

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Gray

12/14/2020 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
JBPHH, HI
Title #TXP18219

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Gray

10/20/2021 Hawaii
Motor Vehicle Dept.
JBPHH, HI

Title or registration issued
Vehicle color noted as Gray

-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-

-
-

-

-



Title #TXP18219

Hmm, we haven't received any information on this car since October 2021. Before you buy,
ask the seller for recent service or repair records.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/10/24 2:02:03 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2003 MITSUBISHI ECLIPSE
SPYDER vehicle (VIN: 4A3AE75H03E116929), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and
available as of 9/10/24 at 3:02 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about



